
NUCLA -UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

Information Systems Laboratories, Inc.
Attn: James F. Meyer
11140 Rockville Pike
Suite 500
Rockville, MD 20852

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-038 - MODIFICATION TO ENCLOSED TASK
ORDER NUMBERS 001, 002, 003, 005, 006, 007, 008, and 012 TO DE-
OBLIGATE FUNDS AND REDUCE CEILING AMOUNTS

Dear Dr. Meyer:

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which funds are being de-obligated and ceiling amounts
reduced, thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amount of each task order.

This modification also cancels Task Orders 008 and 012 since work is no longer required.

Acceptance of these modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document
in the spaces provided below and returning two copies to Mona C. Selden, Contract Specialist.
The third copy may be retained for your records.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Ms. Selden on (301) 415-
7907.

g Officer
Contract Management ran h 2
Division of Contracts -
Office of Administration

Enclosure: List of Task Orders

ACCEPTED:

NAME I V6 -

TITLE tl 7/2 70 •

DATE

I ADMO02
TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 SISP REVIEW COMPLEW-



-J

_I

TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-038
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC.

INCREMENTALLY FUNDED TASK ORDERS

CEILING
CURRENT REDUCE

TO# MOD# CEILING AMOUNT
..............................................................................................

001 6 $282,523.00 $50,866.98

002 4 $220,016.00 $10,962.32

008 1 $15,960.00 I59,lop
012 1 $199,993;00 $154,275.42

CURRENT
OBLIGATIONS DEOB AMOUNT

$2A2,523.00 $10,866.98

$220,000.00 $10,946.32

$15,000. $15,000.00

$47,000.00 $1,282.42

REVISED
CEILING AND JOB
OBLIGATIONS B&R# CODE BOC

........ ............... ..................................
4.

! $231,656.02 420-15-102-130 J3106 252A

$209,053.68 420-15-102-130 J3116 252A

$0 420-15-101-112 J3175 252A

$45,717.58 420-15-112-130 J3191 252A

CEILING REDUCTION

il)
CEILING REDUCE JOB.

TO# MOD# CURRENT CEILING AMOUNT REVISED CEILING B&R# CODE BOC
...................................................................................................................................................................................... . . . .......................................................

003 5 $220,224.00 $45,000.00 $175,224.00 420-15-102-130 J3134 252A

005 4 $278,488.00 $40,000.00 $238,488.00 420-15-102-130 J3153 252A

006 4 $315,594.00 $70,000.00 $245,594.00 420-15-102-130 J3154 252A

007 2 $97,282.00 $20,000.00 $77,282.00 420-15-102-130 J3135 252A


